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Price
75.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 000382542

-2.60% (-2.00)

BE0003825420
CAMB

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Utilities

Stock

113 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

71.00 EUR (20)
75.00 EUR (62)
76.00 EUR
76.00 EUR
75.00 EUR
77.00 EUR
75.79638 EUR
221

16,751.00

12

25

70.00
60.00
50.00
40.00

30.00 M*JM"‘

20.00

Sy

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003825420&ID_NOTATION=29200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003825420&ID_NOTATION=29200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=491ac3be79f2abc85acaa29d19b277e1061b1bb60bd5d95bd5dd86ec06dddf3b&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1c6034dc59f0240ad&time=1714495209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b3b3d379b4386c976b2ab717dc1f3f0fa61db75489e4eeb2101385058e55b43&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=400625acf518afb30&time=1714495209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae7d8e3838e44f49adec9caa52c733bf9ae0384db6a9e72e4fb05c94d182e3df&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1086a11f73aa252e1&time=1714495209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ff71cd4f72d28ee00d66447ab8848669c9f2ac821944601dc315e333b83cd7c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e4167d3fcb45e112b&time=1714495209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edaa00ec92fd738b204933d119c612c3f9f118fe21999b6bb0418f940e9c86a9&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b7c32a281961965c&time=1714495209&tool=RSC

CAMPINE N.V.

Details
2024/04/26 16:55:08 Sy
Price
75.00 EUR !
Difference -2.60% (-2.00) TL|
70.00
™ML
General attributes |
ISIN BE0003825420 60.00 “{’\' W 'FJ
Symbol CAMB 'I |llﬂ w
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR a0.00 W lfl
Sector Utilities L | h [
Security type Stock 40.00 f l’h
Market cap (m) 113 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
30.00 fu by Ine) Vf»
Market data "‘ 1_:"\\. J
Bid (Bid size) 71.00 EUR (20) 20.00 { Lw—;'r
Ask (Ask size) 75.00 EUR (62)
Open 76.00 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 76.00 EUR
Low 75.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 77.00 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 75.79638 EUR
Volume (pcs) 221
Trading volume 16,751.00 Price data
Number of trades 12 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 74.90 EUR (1,064)
Last size 25

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 69.40 EUR (788)

72.12 EUR (471

66.44 EUR (386

77.00 EUR (2024/04/25

62.50 EUR (2024/04/09

77.00 EUR (2024/04/25
(

54.00 EUR (2023/08/24

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.38% +31.58% +138.85%
Perf (abs.) +10.00 +18.00 +43.60
Beta -0.03 0.30 0.44
Volatility 26.87 32.86 35.82

)
)
)
)
)
)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:35 31.80 EUR 0.00 1

Exchange 22

Euronext Brussels 2024/04/ 16:55 75.00 EUR 0.02 12

26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024564
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024564

CAMPINE N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CAMPINE NV

Nijverheidsstraat 2 - 2340 Beerse
Telefon: +32-1-460-15-11

Fax: +32-1-461-29-85

E-mail: info@campine.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David
Wijmans
Hans
Vercammen

Hilde
Goovaerts

Jan Keuppens
Leo Cazaerck
Nicolas de

Backer
Willem De Vos

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Patrick de Groote
Ann de Schepper
Dina Brughmans
Friedrich-Wilhelm

Hempel
Hans-Rudolf Orgs

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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